AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT ST ""“315 01 i
2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
0181 See Block 16C See Schedule
6. ISSUED BY CODE [95002 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than ltem &) CODE |05002
NNSA/Nevada Site Office NNSA/Nevada Site Office
U.S. Department of Energy U.S. Department of Energy
NNSA/Nevada Site Office NNSA/Nevada Site Office
P.0O. Box 98518 P.0O. Box 98518
Las Vegas NV 89193-8518 Las Vegas NV 89193-8518
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (Mo, street, county, State and ZIF Cods) ®) [eA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
NATIONAL SECURITY TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
Attn: SUSAN C. OTIS OB. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
PO BOX 98521
LAS VEGAS NV 891938521 « |10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
DE-AC52-06NA25946
10B. DATED (SEE {TEM 13)
CODE 195194779 FACILITY CODE 03/28/2006
71 THIS TTEW ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
Dmammwwsolicﬂaﬁmiaammdadasntfcnhhhamu.Truhwanddamspociﬁedfu‘maipwfom [lis extended, []is not extended.
Ol’faramuaadmcmledgaraoelptuflhisanmdrnmpﬁurtouwmanddawapociﬁodinmwbﬂaﬁmorasamm.bymofthafclwngmmdl:(a:-aywmplaﬁng
tems 8 and 15, and returning uupiesoﬂhnamandrnant;{b)Eyncknowledgingraneimd&isanan&nummeﬂmdtheuﬁarmnm«tor(c)ay
seperate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and bers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. if by
vimsoflhlsammmywmhwmmmammm.smwammwummw legram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference
to the solicitation and this dment, and is ived prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

Net Increase: $26,837,597.65

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

_CHECKONE | A THIS GHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT

ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropriation date, efc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

T THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

\ D OTHER (Specify lype of modification and authority)

X Section I Clause DEAR 970.5232-4 Obligation of Funds (DEC 2009)
E.IMPORTANT:  Contractor Risnot.  [Jis required to sign this document and return 0 copies to the issuing office.
13 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

The purpose of this modification is to obligate WFO Funding.

© See page 2.

FOB: Destination

Period of Performance: 07/01/2006 to 09/30/2016

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and sffect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)

16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Martha L. Youngblood

158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 168. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNEE
07/29/2013
(Signature of person authorized fo sign) ature ing O
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 4 V v STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Previous edition unusable Prescribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



National Security Technologies, Inc.
Contract No. DE-AC52-06NA25946
Modification No. 0181

Page 2 of 2

The Department of Energy hereby revises Clause B-2, Contract Type and Value, paragraph (e), as follows:

Funds Obligated through Modification 0180 $3,667,669,793.50

Funds Obligated by this Modification: WFO** (AFP 28,29,30,31,32 - Part 2 of 2) 0181 26,837,597.65

Funds Obligated Since Inception of Contract $3,694,507,391.15
**Detail of WFO Funds Obligated by this Modification ~ Total WFO Oblig -

Reimbursable - Fed $26 343 104.25

Reimbursable -Non-Fed S - 494,493. 40

Total WF QXFM d




Axoid ay3 ybnouiy) Kjjesnewolne panoi-al aq JIIM Hd ay} Juasqe s Jayiues 186png ey Ji
3LNOY TVAQNdAY ¥d S3dI¥NLS FHL NI 3A08Y ¥3I41LH3D 139and IHL 3ANTONI 3SV3d ‘3L0N

59'265',£8'92%

oY’ €6V V6V
SZ'v0L'eve'9zs

:ajeq

:ejeq

£102/52/L

:9)e( SEelanuon elalgen

0090+ SHLEYL STLHELOT peq TETV YN NG WelbadeB R P

anfrsopasuudsnanuoy rpugeb=us

aofraopresuu@ceianuny epuged

‘oG jrsusieusyy P RGeSy léEng
g Suegeiss g Jrisiy g

NG .\WAXMH«\. T

:pajebljqo spund jusuny

Q34-NON 318vsyNaniay
@34 - 31avsHNgwIay
"POIEBIA0 Spund Jusiing Jo [1e3eq

:panoiddy
H LIV ERTHY] 1S}0BNUOD
:passasoid yebpng

Ag paubis Ajenbio TP o Amgeleny 30 SO R
SLLBE'L0G'Y69'ES G9'LBS'LER'GTS 06'€6.'699'299'cS IVLOL
GL'16E'205'¥69'ES 69'.6S'L£8'92% 05°€62'699'L99'E$ lojoeUOD
pajesbaju|
00°0% 00°0% 00°0% uonisues]
1DYVHINOD 40 NOLLd3IONI a3Lvongo ZL0Z LO0 HONOXHHL
JONIS 31v¥9OI790 SaNNn4d SANNS LN3¥¥ND a3Lvyolngao saNnd

€8STSLLED =Nd8 095S0E0L /SHQ — [B43p3y4

€L0Z Ad -ATINr

8|qeSINqWILY 131 ON

2 40 Z L¥vd Z£'1£'0£'62'82 “"ON ddY

“ON dOWn

9765ZVN "ON LOVHLNOD

O31SN ‘HOLOVHLNOD

HOLOVHLINOD A31LVHOILNI

J31SN

133HS AYVIWIANS ONIANNS



